
BALTIC JUDO CH-SHIPS 2021  10-11. Jul.     U18 M -81 kg
Dalībnieki: 9

1
9. Andrejs VANAGS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs

2
13. Vladislav  RÕNDIN, EST/Audentes

3

3. Gundars SVILĀNS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

4

7. Rokas RAPKEVIČIUS, LTU/Ristis R.Sargūno g.

15. Raimonds GRIGORJEVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS00 - 10

5

2. Ronalds PLOSTNIEKS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

6
14. Ernests LAUFMANIS, LAT/Makkabi

7

4. Karl-Johannes PILT, EST/Tartu Do

8
16. Matīss ZEIĻA, LAT/Samurs
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Matīss ZEIĻA, LAT/Samurs

Gundars SVILĀNS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Ronalds PLOSTNIEKS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Karl-Johannes PILT, EST/Tartu Do

Vladislav  RÕNDIN, EST/Audentes

Andrejs VANAGS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs

Raimonds GRIGORJEVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

Ernests LAUFMANIS, LAT/Makkabi


